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The Member-Countries (1st December 1960) are teh 
following: (in order of entry): 

.:mstria 
Dominican Republic 
Spain 
Morocco 

Israel 
Lebanon 
Jordan 
Ceylon 
Ghano.. 
Switzerland 
Netherlands 
Yougoslavin 
Belgium 
Lybia 
United Arnb Republic 
Bulgaria 
Roumnnia 
Itn.ly 
Sudan 

6. 5. 19 56 
20.2.1958 
19.4.1958 
24.4.1958 
10. 5. 19 58 
23.5.1958 
2.6.1958 
6.7.1958 
4.9.1958 

12.2.1959 
23.3.1959 
14. 4. 19 59 
10. 6. 19 59 
29.6.1959 
31.8.1959 
29.9.1959 
25.12.1959 
19. 1.1960 
24.10.1960 
7.11.1960 


